Students Feedback

Name *

Anshuman Gupta

Email Address:

anshuman2612@gmail.com



. Name of the Program *

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics,‘Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



~ Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books,

journals, question papers,
etc?”

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

o

(@)

S

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your skills? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O



~ What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies

Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions?

Students if they do not pass any particular semester paper, we must have odd semester backlogs conducted
at the same time.

This form was created inside of BHARAT YA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Students Feedback

Name *

Mayank Tiwari

Email Address: *

mayankedmartist@gmail.com



Name of the Program

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
® BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®©



1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

1 2 3 4
Did you find the curriculum job oriented? -
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%
1 2 3 4

®

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

your skills? *



What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies

Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions? *

Require More companies in placements

I'his form was created inside of BHARAT IYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Students Feedback

Name *

Anoop S Kumar

Email Address: -

anoopskumar113@gmail.com



Name of the Program *

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals, question papers,
etc?

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your skills? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O]



What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies
Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions?

Need of a department library and adequate number of books

I'his form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Students Feedback

Name *

Rajanikant Rai

Email Address: *

rajanikant.rai786@gmail.com



Name of the Program *

@® BA

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals, question papers,
etc?

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your skills? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies
Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions? *

More practicals

Ihis form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Students Feedback

Name

Sanmita Belde

Email Address: *

sanmitabelde1912@gmail.com



Name of the Program *

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochem;'stry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
(® M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? -
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books, journals, question papers,
etc?’

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? -
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your skills? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O,



. What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies
Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions? *

Please make sure that more of life sciences companies turn up for campus placements.



Students Feedback

Name *

Vedant Bagri

Email Address: *

viibee23@gmail.com



Name of the Program ~

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)

M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

Did you find the curriculum interesting? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



‘Did the college have enough of study material like, reference books,

journals, question papers,
, etc?*

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Did you find the curriculum job oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Were the practicals (if any) prescribed in the syllabus adequate to enhance your skills? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

O

Did you find it difficult to adapt yourself from the annual pattern to the semester system? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®



What are your future plans? *

Higher Studies

Job

Bussiness/Self employement

Any other

Any suggestions? *

Include more Field Trips and ensure practical learning

Ihis form was created inside of BHARATIVA VIDYA Bi {AVAN.,



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Laxmi Sirisha

Email Address *

laxmisirisha1504@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

. ,
(@) Working

"y

Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

ADP Pvt Ltd

Job Post and profile *

US Tax department- process associate

Mobile *

9100493215



Name of the Program

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
@ B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemjstry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

1 2 -3



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

(@)

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Practical workshops would help practical learning for students than sticking to theorical or subject knowledge.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Gayatri ESVLPN

Email Address *

gayatrie1996@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies? *

Working

@ Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Preparing for government jobs

Job Post and profile *

Job

Mobile *

9000890660



Name of the Program *

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statisticé, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
@ M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%



.Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

®

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. -

Every thing is good

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Shivani salveru

Email Address

shivanisalveru3@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies?

Working

@ Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Company secretary , icsi

Job Post and profile *

studying

Mobile *

9948973567



.Name of the Program -

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
(® B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemiistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented?
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

O



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

O,

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum?

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

It's good as it is

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name

Ananya Boguda

Email Address *

ananyaboguda@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies?

Working

(®) Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Banking sector

Job Post and profile *

Not working

Mobile *

7382182524



" Name of the Program "

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
@ B.Com (Honors)
M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented? *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable?

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job?
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

More field trips related to the curriculum and practical based teaching should be introduced.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Alumni Feed back

Name *

Priyanka Jinde

Email Address *

priyankajinde18@gmail.com

Currently working or pursuing higher studies?

@ Working

Pursuing Higher Studies

Current organisation employed in / University & course studying *

Franklin Templeton

Job Post and profile *

Treasury Analyst

Mobile *

+918008827839



Name of the Program

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)
B.Com (Honors)
@ M.Com
BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science
BCA
BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)
BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

Was the curriculum career oriented?
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%



Did you find the new curriculum under autonomy adaptable? °

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Was the project done by you, useful for further studies/Job?
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80%, 5 being 100%

Did you continue your further studies or job related to your curriculum? |

Yes

No

Other:

Any suggestions for the improvement of the curriculum. *

Need to implement more practical assignments which will help us in our career.

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



I‘;hm atiya Yidya

BHAVAN’S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES AND
COMMERCE, SAINIKPURI, SECUNDERABAD.
Autonomous College
Affiliated to OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, Hyderabad.
(Accredited with ‘A’ grade by NAAC)

FEED BACK FROM INDUSTRY

Company Name: Y- wom)lim T e Plde® -
Address:

1.How did our students perform during campus placements?

Fairl:l Goodlz Very Good D

2. Is their course curriculum/subject knowledge adept for the competing in the industry?

Yes [_~] No l—_j

_If No, in what areas should they upgrade their knowledge?
SOrFT SRIUS 18 LACKING, THOLUGH, BSPECARLLY ABOWT HOWw TC PREPARE

FOR \WTERV\EWS | MARNERICMS , DRESSING , ARTICOLRTING THOLLHTS Coblp vE

3. What is your opinion on the quality of students belng absorbed from our college.

\ MPROVED -
Fair D Good @/ Very Good D

4. How are the soft skill of the students that are being interviewed ?
Fair I:] Good Very Good ‘:l

Any suggestions:

Name of the executive who filled this form: Q O\L’*N‘ \/ - A \
Designation: \"OQ



inbox
Unread
Starred
Drafts
Sent
Archive
Spam

Deleted Items

Views
Photos
Documents
Subscriptions
Deals

Travel

Folders

New foldet

€ Back & @ = g achve B Move T Defere € Spam ees =

Find messages, documents, photos or people

Hide original message

On Fri, Nov 15. 2019 at 22:22, BIPULBEHAR| SAHA
<drbsaha@rediffmail.com> wrote:

Dear Dr. Bhattacharjee,

The syllabus is quite exhaustive and absolutely OK.
Besl regards

Dr. B. Saha

From: madhumita bhattacharjee <mita_1963@yahoo.com>
Sent: Fri, 15 Nov 2019 13:42:28

To: BIPULBEHARI SAHA <drbsaha@rediffmail.com>
Subject: Fw: 2019- Feedback from Employers

Respected Sir

Hope you are keeping fine.

Sir 1 am requesting you to give your valuable feedback on the undergraduate syllabus
in chemistry.

I am enclosing the entire syllabus of 2016-19 for your perusal.

Thanking you

Dr.Madhumita Bhattacharjee

COthMEV10ZnLg-

i or§



2 Bharatiya ¥idya
Bhavan

BHAVAN’S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES AND
COMMERCE, SAINIKPURI, SECUNDERABAD.
Autonomous College
Affiliated to OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, Hyderabad.
(Accredited with ‘A’ grade by NAAC)

FEED BACK FROM INDUSTRY

Company Name: A’M QA ZeN

Address:

1.How did our students perform during campus placements?

Fairl:l GoodlZ,/ Very Good i:l

2. Is their course curriculum/subject knowledge adept for the competing in the industry?

Yes Q/ No |:|

If No, in what areas should they upgrade their knowledge?

3. What is your opinion on the quality of students being absorbed from our college.

Fair E' Good @/ Very Good D

4. How are the soft skill of the students that are being interviewed ?

Fair [ ] Good |Z/ Very Good l:'

Any suggestions: NOVUL .

Name of the executive who filled this form: RLLLCLA l/bM . A :

Designation: MAM—?I«( s MAJDTA-L (A’MALDPL 6Lvtl<>fm—l;nf Ce’vb"')



,"\\

Hbamuya Vidya

BHAVAN’S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES AND

COMMERCE, SAINIKPURI, SECUNDERABAD.
Autonomous College
Affiliated to OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, Hyderabad.
(Accredited with ‘A’ grade by NAAC)

FEED BACK FROM INDUSTRY

Company Name: A YV\@Z/@/V\,

Address:

1.How did our students perform during campus placements?

FairD Goodz/ Very Good l:]

2. Is their course curriculum/subject knowledge adept for the competing in the industry?

.Yes[:! No D

If No, in what areas should they upgrade their knowledge?
——> Comaniyunt C P Afu‘t\s

3. What is your opinion on the quality of students being absorbed from our college.
Fair |____] Good I{ Very Good l:!

4. How are the soft skill of the students that are being interviewed ?

Fair D Goodm/ Very Good l:l
- N
Any suggestions: PW comnd< ‘LJ"‘ L‘V«P“'J’ d"’”/\/] 2

%W pviChage = ol Fewards wa)m? it

Name of the executive who filled this form: VZ/Q/‘ ; q
Designation: /};J \M e



Parents Feed back

Name of Parent -

D V Suresh

Name of Student ’

D S Nandita

Mobile

9394701501



Name of the Program -

@® BA

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

How do you rate the courses in terms of their future prospects *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting job and placements *
T being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after completion of the course *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®©

How much is your ward able to balance between academic and other co-curricular and sports
activities *

1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transparency of the examination and evaluation system of the college *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Any Suggestions *

Campus recruitment for Mass Com students would be helpful



Parents Feed back

Name of Parent ’

Malyala venkat ram reddy

Name of Student *

Malyala Nithin Reddy

Mobile *

9441016171



. Name of the Program ~

B.A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry

(® BBA

MBA

How do you rate the courses in terms of their future prospects *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting job and placements *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after completion of the course *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

)

@

How much is your ward able to balance between academic and other co-curricular and sports
activities *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transparency of the examination and evaluation system of the college *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Any Suggestions *

Parent teacher meetings frequently

This form was created inside of BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN.



Parents Feed back

Name of Parent *

Srikanth Natarajan

Name of Student

Lavanya Srikanth

Mobile *

9885149254



Name of the Program *

B A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

(® BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology
M.Sc Biochemistry
BBA

MBA

How do you rate the courses in terms of their future prospects *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting job and placements *
1"being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after completion of the course *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How much is your ward able to balance between academic and other co-curricular and sports
activities *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

How do you rate the transparency of the examination and evaluation system of the college *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®©

Any Suggestions *

Career counseling sessions



Parents Feed back

Name of Parent *

G Ravi yadav

Name of Student

G JHANAVI YADAV

Mobile *

7842723999



Name of the Program *

®

B A

B.Com (Regular)

B.Com (Computer)

B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)

BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

How do you rate the courses in terms of their future prospects *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting job and placements *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after completion of the course *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How much is your ward able to balance between academic and other co-curricular and sports
activities *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transparency of the examination and evaluation system of the college *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®©

Any Suggestions *

Sending marks through SMS every semester



Parents Feed back

Name of Parent ’

Shailendra Nath Gupta

Name of Student *

Anshuman Gupta

Mobile *

9866321030



Name of the Program *

B.A
B.Com (Regular)
B.Com (Computer)

o

(® B.Com (Honors)

M.Com

BSc (Mathematics, Statistics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Electronics, Computer Science)
BSc (Mathematics, Physics, Computer Science)
M.Sc Computer Science

BCA

BSc (Microbiology, Genetics, Chemistry)
BSc (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Chemistry)

BSc (Biotechnology, Genetics, Chemistry)
M.Sc Microbiology

M.Sc Biochemistry

BBA

MBA

How do you rate the courses in terms of their future prospects *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%



How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting job and placements *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

®

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after completion of the course °
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How much is your ward able to balance between academic and other co-curricular and sports
activities
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

How do you rate the transparency of the examination and evaluation system of the college *
1 being 20%, 2 being 40%, 3 being 60%, 4 being 80% and 5 being 100%

Any Suggestions *

You should have had the Monthly Parent meet as mentioned in the prospectus

This form was created inside of BHARATIVA VIDYA BHAVAN.
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